WESTPARK SENIORS DROP-IN
Thursdays from 1-3 pm

Winter 2024 Senior's Drop-In Schedule

Thursday, December 5, 2024

Drop-in

Thursday, December 12, 2024

Drop-in

Thursday, December 19, 2024

Drop-in

Thursday, December 26, 2024

No Drop-in for Christmas Season

Thursday, January 2, 2024

No Drop-in for Christmas Season

Thursday, January 9, 2024

Drop-In

Thursday, January 16, 2025

Drop-In

Thursday, January 23, 2025

Drop-in

Thursday, January 30, 2025

No Drop-In (PTSF ticketed event)

Thursday, February 6, 2025

Drop-In

Thursday, February 13, 2025

Drop-In

Thursday, February 20, 2025

Drop-In

Thursday, February 27, 2025

No Drop-In (PTSF ticketed event)

www.westparkchurch.ca/seniors | dropin@westparkchurch.ca | 519-471-7460

WESTPARK SENIORS DROP-IN
Thursdays from 1-3 pm

Winter 2024 Senior's Drop-In Schedule

Thursday, December 5, 2024

Drop-in

Thursday, December 12, 2024

Drop-in

Thursday, December 19, 2024

Drop-in

Thursday, December 26, 2024

No Drop-in for Christmas Season

Thursday, January 2, 2024

No Drop-in for Christmas Season

Thursday, January 9, 2024

Drop-In

Thursday, January 16, 2025

Drop-In

Thursday, January 23, 2025

Drop-in

Thursday, January 30, 2025

No Drop-In (PTSF ticketed event)

Thursday, February 6, 2025

Drop-In

Thursday, February 13, 2025

Drop-In

Thursday, February 20, 2025

Drop-In

Thursday, February 27, 2025

No Drop-In (PTSF ticketed event)

www.westparkchurch.ca/seniors | dropin@westparkchurch.ca | 519-471-7460




Senior’s
Drop-In

Thursday’s from
1 00 - 3:00 pm 9

NO COST | MEET IN THE CAFE
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Drop-in
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